
7.3 Institutional Distinctiveness
7.3.1 Describe/Explain the performance of the institution in one area distinctive to its
vision, priority and thrust
Response:
R.R.Mehta College of Science and C.L.Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur affiliated to
H.N.G.University, Patan was established Science College in the 1965, Commerce college in the
1979 with the Vision promotion of education and its development in Banaskantha District
Kelavani Mandal.
To grant help and aid to students of the Banaskantha District in their studies, our institute
emphasized on beginning scholarship scheme for the meritorious students of the college as well
as other parents colleges.
Aims/ Objective:

The trust positively wants that every young boys and girls when pass out of the college
must have a solid background of character along with right knowledge and right vision. This will
make the person an ideal and responsible citizen who would certainly play very important role in
the progress and advancement of reconstruction of India. This means there must be genuine
search for young boys and girls who deserve financial supports and who are otherwise with very
high merit. Such young people should be given prizes and scholarship should be encouraged to
go farther. Keeping this in mind the trust has kept in focus those personalities of that and of the
District who lived with lofty ideals and practiced those ideal in their own life. The trust has
started scholarships in the name of these great men and women of the town and district.

Sr. Name of the scholarship (Donor)
No.

01 Late.Shri Surajmal Lallubhai Zaveri
Trust Scholarship

02 Smt.Kankuben Terawala Prize

03 Kaushalya Rathi Prize

04 Smt.H.H.Da1a1 Sanskrit Prize

05 Shri Champaklal Harishanker Dave

Paritoshik

06 Late. Matushri Shantaben Shankarlal

Joshi Gold Plated Medal.

07 Late. Shri Narsinhbhai Becharbhai

Patel Paritoshik Sarvtobhadra Student

Purskar Sarvatobhadra

08 Late Ku. Sanuben Zaveribhai Shukla

Sarvottam Girl Student Purskar.

09 Late.Mayachand Khemchand Modi
Best Student Prize

(Beneficiaries Students)

The first rank in the

B.Com., B.Sc., (Total 09)

The first rank in the Painting

The first Girl Student in the T.Y.B.A.
Uni.Exam

The first Girl Student in the F.Y.B.A.
Uni.Exam

The first rank in the T.Y.B.Sc. Uni.
Examination

The first rank in the T.Y.B.Sc. Uni.
Examination.

(The best) in Arts-Science and Commerce
Faculty.

The best girl from among all the colleges

of the G.D.Modi Vidyasankul.

Banaskantha Mercantile bank Law College

Sarvottam Boy/Girl Student.
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10 Late.Leelavati Mayachand Modi Best
Student Prize

11 Late. Shri Vishwanath D. Ilathi

Sarvottam Chhatr Purskar.
12 Late.Shri Girdharlal F Choksi

Best Student Prize

13 Late.Shri Nagardas Jethalal Doshi

Best Student Prize

14 Prin.Dr.Kishor H.Solanki Best Student

Prize

15 Justice J.B.Mehta Scholarship Scheme

16 Late. Satyendra Kalidas Zaveri

Scholarshi Scheme

17 Late. Shri Lalubhai K. Madhu

Sarvottam Chhatr Purskar

18 Shri M.M.Master Prize

19 The Bhanshali Trust, Bombay

20 Smt.Jayavantiben Rasiklal Mehta

Scholarship Scheme

21 Shri Natvarlal S.Yagnik Gold Medal

Prize

Smt.B.K.Mehta 1.T.Center (B.C.A.

College) and B.L.Parikh (B.B.A. College)

Best Bo /Girl Student.

"I'he first boy/girl student in M.Sc.

Chemist

Best Student in Music, Drama and

Drawin in

First Rank in English Subject of G.D.Modi

College of Arts and M.A.Parikh Fine Arts

and Arts Colle e.

First Rank in Gujarti Subject of G.D.Modi

College of Arts and M.A.Parikh Fine Arts

and Arts Colle e.

To relief in Education fees for needy

Student of Law Colle e.

To relief in Education fees for needy

Student of Law Colle e.

The first rank boy/girl in B.Com.Sem. VI

Uni. Examination.

The first rank in F.Y. , S.Y. and

T.Y in B.C.A. and B.B.A. College

The first rank in F.Y. , S.Y.and

T.Y in Law and Fine Arts and Arts

College

The first rank in Music, Drawing and

Drama

The first rank in Sanskrit Subject in

Graduation and Post-Graduation in

G.D.Modi College of Arts and M.A.Parikh

Fine and Arts Colle e.

Following ten shortlisted awards and scholarships are allotted to Commerce and Science

undergraduate and postgraduate students:

1. Late. Shri Surajmal Lallubhai Zaveri Trust Scholarship Shri Champaklal. Rs.36009.

(9 Students.)

2. Shri Champaklal Harishanker Dave Paritoshik. Rs.2100

(1 Student.)

3. Late. Matushri Shantaben Shankarlal Joshi Gold Plated Medal.

(1 Students.)

4. Late. Shri Narsinhbhai Becharbhai Patel Paritoshik Sarvtobhadra Student Purskar.

p cip
R. R. Mehta College of Science &
C, L, Pari%h Cofiege of
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(g Students.)

S, 
Sanuben Zaverbhai Shukla Sarvottam Girl Student Purskar.
and Gold Medal. (l Students.)

I Alte, Shti Vishwanath D. llathi Sarvottam Cllhatr Purskar.
and Gold Medal (l Students.)

I-ate. Shri Lalubhai K. Madhu Sarvottam Chhatr Purskar.
Rs.7S01 and Gold Medal (l Students.)

S. Parikh Foundation Rs.12380 (R.R.M. Sci. College & C.L.P. Comm. College, Palanpur)

9. Nathani Charitable Trust: Rs. 12330 (1 Student)

10. LIC Scholarship Rs. 5000 (1 Student)
I I. Mahindra Finance Rs. 1010000 (38 B.Sc. Students + 63 B.Com. Students)

Total Scholarship: Commerce Faculty- 07, Science Faculty-07
From among the proposed Scholarships the following are for colleges.
Commerce Faculty- 05, Science Faculty-08

Different photographs of Institutional Distinctiveness

Date: 23.02.2019.

Venue: K. Girdharlal Open Air Theatre.

Activity: Annual Prize Distribution Function 2018-19

1

R. R. Mehta o!lege of

C. L. Parik.h of



Date: 23.02.2019. Annual Prize Distribution Function 2018-19

Date: 23.02.2019. Annual Prize Distribution Function 2018-19

R. R. Mehta
C, L, Parikh Commerce
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Mahindra Finance 2018-19

R R MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND C L PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR
MAI-UNDRA SCHLORSHIP LIST B.SC.-2018-19

Aeacie@g
Student FålJ Néme

1 LIMBACHIYA DIMPALBEN KANAIYALAL

2 THAKOR VIHUBHA DINUBHA

3 MASKAR URMILABEN KAPURJI

4 UPADHYAY MEETKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

5 SHAIKH NASRIN MAHAMMADRAFIK

6 MEVADA RUTVABEN PARESHKUMAR

7 JOSHI NILESHKIJMAR ASHOKBHAI

8 ANSARI NARGIS ANSARBHAI

9 TRIVEDI ARAT13EN SANJAYKUMAR

10 CHAUDHARY PRAVIN HARESHBHAI

11 PRAJAPATI MANISHABEN ISHVARLAL

12 PRAJAPATI SURESHBHAI VIRABHAI

13 KARNAVAT MILANKUMAR DINESHBHAi

14 CHAUDHARY NEHABEN BHAVANBHAI

15 PARMAR SUNILKUMAR RAMESHBHAi

16 RABARI CHHATRABHAI KASNAJt

17 PRAJAPATI URVjBEN KANUBHAI

18 CHAUDHARY RAMESHBHAi HEMRAJBHAI

19 TRIVEDI PRIYABEN ASHOKBHAI

20 PRAJAPATI SAGARKUMAR VINODBHAI

21 CHAUDHARY HARSHABEN NARSANGBHAI

22 DABHI PRAHALADS'NH KEVALStNH

23 SABASANA SHILPABEN RAMESHBHAI

24 PARMAR SHRUSHTiBEN JiTENDRAKUMAR

25 PARMAR HARSHADKUMAR MOHANBHAI

26 CHAUDHARi REETABEN FALJlBHAt

27 CHAUDHARY NAYNABEN MEGHARAJBHAI

28 PANCHAL DARSHANKUMAR BACHUBHAI

29 PATEL RUCHlTAßEN HIRABHAI

30 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN RAGHNATHBHAI

31 THAKOR KALPESHKUMAR SARDARJi

-cour$4
*Science

9726438716

9662669473

9979923511

7043876411

9033781963

9998236175

8347556140

7621873828

9924181020

8758328205

9537700894

7383348470

9924181020

9714023663

8128369189

8155960409

9904127716

7285073116

8156059533

9099757112

7990594264

7990594264

7359222933

9099200835

9429720800

7359222933

9104282472

7487889576

9409601948

7874036966

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

R. R, Mehta Science &

PALANPeR
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R R MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND C L PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR

Sr o

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

'7

MAHINDRA SCHLORSHiP LIST B.SC.-2018-19

e
Béådemjqz

.}ÆS9.ieneehTti

RATHOD CRETAN JAYANTIBHAI

MEVADA RITUBEN JITENDRABHAI

CHAUDHARY MAYURIBEN BHAGVANBHAI

CHAUDHARY RAVtNA KAMRAJBHA!

PRAJAPATI DINESHBHAI

JOSHI SHRAVANKUMAR BHAGiRATHBHAl

MAKVANA HIMANIBEN HASMUKHBHAI

9408004779

7801980254

9824618148

9408004779

9624065494

9409601948

8141960885

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Prin p I

R. R. Mehta Couege of

C. L. Patikil of Cot-amerce
PALAÄPUR 385001,
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R R МЕНТА COWEGE 0F SClENCE тО С РАЮКН COLLEGE 0F COMMERCE, PALANPUR

MAHlNORA FINANCE ИМ!ТТЕО SCHLORSHIP В.СОМ.-2018-19

.stNo нагое

4

ВНЛАЛТВНА1

PRA]APAT1 01NESHBHAl

КЛГЧГСН!УА НЕТАИВЕГЧ RAMESHBHAl

РАТАМ HASMUkH CHANDUBHAl4

PRAJAPATl ВНООМКАВЕГЧ VASANTBHAI
5

РАГЧСНА[ ASHVlNkUMAR МАРЧИВНА!6

VANOL 01ИРВНА1 NAGJIBHN7

PRAJAPATl MUkESHBHAl8

RAYGOR HARESHKUMAR RAVTAJt9

PANCHAL ВНООМКА МИКЕ5НВНА10

SALVl МОТIВНА111

PRAJAPATl JAlMlN MAHENDRABHAl12

13 МАГМЫ YASlNBHAl RASULBHAI

CHAUDHARl kANkUBEN РЖАВНА!14

RAYGOR ARVlNDkUMAR СНЕ[АВНА115

PRAJAPATI SUMTABEN ВНАУАСНАГЧОВНА\16

PADHlYAR MAYURKUMAR DINESHBHAl17

SUTHAR RlDOHlBEN kESHAVLAL18

PRAJAPATl SONALBEN RAMCHANDBHAI19

BAROT DlkSHlT VASANTBHAI20

PRAJAPATl HASMUkHBHAl RAMESHBHAI21

PARMAR SONAL VlRABHAl22

UGMATAR SAkARBEN SHANkARBHAl23

PUROHlT КЕТАГЧВНА1 NARBHABHAI24

25 CHAUDHARI N1klTABEN BHAGVANBHN

26 CHAUDHARI PlNklBEN JESUNGBHAl

PRAJAPATl FALGUNlBEN NARANBHAI
27

THAkOR PRlYANkABEN ASHOkkUMAR
28

CHAUDHARY SANABEN МАНАММАОВНА!
29

THAkOR ОРКА MAHENDRABHAl30

ТИМ UMADEVl КАМ[Е5НВНА131

PANCHAL SONALBEN SHAILESHKUMAR
32

PARMAR TINABEN NARABATBHAI33

SHEkHAUYA PRlYANkABEN34

д »еЗ Е

9081628464

8154901145

9558742115

6352465422

9726173652

8140494649

8140494649

6352565857

8153091846

9712560246

9909863727

9687414472

9687414472

7284835011

7698524639

9979289183

7096626240

9978595251

7283922826

8530763733

9904760238

9978529594

9426827833

8511947529

9913833411

7435862242

9662868925

8758829377

7048498483

9099761046

9913413784

8140729030

9574463949

9624293067

Соттегсв

В,Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

в.сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

в.сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

в.сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

в.сот

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

pt.inc-ipat

р гра
R. R. Mehta iiege 0f Science

С. L. Parikh снеде of Г оттеке



8

R R МЕНТА COLLEGE 0F SCIENCE AN0 С PARlkH COQEGE 0F COMMERCE, PALANPUR

MAHINORA FINANCE ИМ!ТТЕО SCHLORSHlP ИзТ В.СОМ.-2018-19

C.omtgerco Amount

35 PRAJAPATl КОМА[ВГГЧ ЗАУАГЧПВНА1

36 VAGHELA КОМА[ВА SAMANTSINH

37 MANSUR1 MUSKANBANU lDRlSBHAl

38 ИМАТ!УА SABIFATEMA MAHENDIHUSEN

39 VARATIYA JANAkBHAI JADAVBHAl

40 ТНАКОЯ JlGNABEN SHARMAJI

41 PRAJAPATl АМАН JAOlSHBHAl

42 PRAJAPATl ANJAU JAGDlSHBHAl

43 PRAJAPATl ASMITABEN PRAVINBHAl

44 РАТАМ DAXABEN kANTIBHAl

45 MURJANI ТАМУА MUKESHBHAI

46 THAkOR NEHALBEN kAMLESHkUMAR

47 ВАОН'УА DlNESHBHAl ВАВИВНА!

48 PRAJAPATl ARVlNDkUMAR RAYSENGBHAl

49 PRAJAPATI DlPlkABEN НАЮВНА1

50 NA1 PRIYANkABEN PRAKASHBHAI

51 PRAJAPATI RlNkU JlVRAMBHAl

52 PRAJAPATl NEHALBEN OASHRATHBHAl

53 SUTHAR НIМАГЧ1 JASHVANTBHAI

54 JOSHl PRASHANTA MANOJBHAI

55 LUHANA HEENA MAHENDRAKUMAR

56 PRAJAPATl ANJAUBEN SURESHBHAI

57 kUMBHAR PARESHBHAl ВНИИВНА\

58 CHAUHAN BHAGYASHRBEN MUkESHkUMAR

59 SALAT PARVEZABANU КНАИГ-ВНА\

60 VAGHELA KHUSHBUBEN JlTENDRABHAI

61 МАКЮЈАМ kHUSHBU SUNILkUMAR

62 MANSURI MUSkANBANU IDRISBHAl

RATHOD DARSHANKUMAR АТЛВНА163

eGE

сту_.

$tudenti$„

9737551376

6352782405

9104463234

9898521931

9106458108

9574370910

9978286711

7359504463

9978283281

8758199175

9737939172

7621014723

8141585393

9574505695

9904683487

9909196075

8153034618

8156040215

8155960409

9904127716

7285073116

7990594264

7990594264

9099757112

8155082468

9925733420

9104463234

7046453391

В.Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

в.сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

в.сот

В.Сот

В. Сот

В.Сот

в.сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

В.Сот

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

pr с pat
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